
TRIBUNALE DI NAPOLI 

NONA SEZIONE PENALE

UDIENZA 16/05/2023
GIUDICE Dott.ssa Alba llaria Napolitano
N.G.N.R./ SIGE N.R.G. DIBATTIMENTO FASCIA ORARIA

1) 23568/20 3414/23 09:00
2) 28110/20 3332/23 09:00
3) 11954/22 2547/23 09:00
4) 27490/17 2684/20 09:30
5) 31156/18 2587/19 09:30
6) 29502/19 2857/21 10:00
7) 33155/21 6004/22 10:00
8) 24226/19 4803/20 10:00
9) 18454/18 8099/21 10:00
10) 4602/22 5397/22 10:30
11) 30414/20 2486/22 10:30
12) 24217/21 6649/22 10:30
13) 11714/21 5138/21 11:(X)
14) 18952/21 921/22 11:00
15) 31762/21 5396/22 11:00
16) 17515/21 8912/22 11:30
17) 2386/21 9239/22 11:30
18) 7066/20 2474/21 11:30
19) 9689/22 8811/22 12:00
20) 205/20 12524/20 12:30
21) 19787/17 4497/19 12:30
22) 34671/17 6794/18 12:30
23) 15600/21 4890/22 12:30
24) 24218/16 1461/18 13:00
25)
26)
27)

Napoli, onocratico



TRIBUNALE DI NAPOLI 

NONA SEZIONE PENALE

UDIENZA 16/05/2023
GIUDICE Dott.ssa Alba llaria Napolitano
N.G.N.R./ SIGE N.R.G. DIBATTIMENTO FASCIA ORARIA

28) 23568/20 3414/23 Esposito A. 09:00
29) 28110/20 3332/23 Musto L 09:00
30) 11954/22 2547/23 Stranieri L. 09:00
31) 27490/17 2684/20 Noto D. 09:30
32) 31156/18 2587/19 Xu Junii -i-l 09:30
33) 29502/19 2857/21 Ambrosini P. 10:00
34) 33155/21 6004/22 Moccardi A. 10:00
35) 24226/19 4803/20 Di Bello U. 10:00
36) 18454/18 8099/21 Costanzo L. 10:00
37) 4602/22 5397/22 Malvone M. 10:30
38) 30414/20 2486/22 Noto C. 10:30
39) 24217/21 6649/22 Formicola G. 10:30
40) 11714/21 5138/21 Spina E. 11:00
41) 18952/21 921/22 Gentile A. 11:00
42) 31762/21 5396/22 Falange V. 11:00
43) 17515/21 8912/22 Esposito G. 11:30
44) 2386/21 9239/22 Costantino G. 11:30
45) 7066/20 2474/21 Peluso L 11:30
46) 9689/22 8811/22 Ciclo E. 12:00
47) 205/20 12524/20 Cioffi M. +3 12:30
48) 19787/17 4497/19 Fiorentino A. +3 12:30
49) 34671/17 6794/18 Pricop 1. 12:30
50) 15600/21 4890/22 D'Anna G. 12:30
51) 24218/16 1461/18 Calabrese R. +1 13:00
52)
53)
54)

Napoli, Il Giudice monocratico


